
Carolina Mall Cinema

Combos

Regular
Large
ICEE
Bottled Water

120 Country Club Drive Concord, NC 28025 ● southeastcinemas.com ● (704) 788-2404 

$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00

Drinks

Combo 1
Large Popcorn & 2 Regular Drinks

Combo 2
Large Popcorn & 2 Large Drinks

Combo 3
Large Popcorn & Large Drink

Combo 4
Nachos & Large Drink

Combo 5
Hot Dog & Large Drink

$5.00
$6.00
$5.00

Popcorn
Regular Popcorn
Large Popcorn
Kids Popcorn

Tickets
Candy
Dippin Dots
Nachos
Plain Pretzel
Pretzel with cheese/icing
Donuts
Hot Dog

$10.00

$11.00

$9.00

$9.00

$7.00

$3.50/$4.00
$4.00
$6.00
$5.00
$6.00
$5.00
$4.00

Matinees Before 6pm
Matinees After 6pm
Seniors (Over 63)
Children (4-11) 

Snacks
$4.50
$7.00
$4.50
$4.50

Children under 3: Free Entry

$2.503D Charge

Follow us on Instagram!

@carolinamallcinema8

Follow us on Facebook!

Carolina Mall Cinema 8

Prices subject to change

https://www.instagram.com/carolinamallcinema8/?hl=en
https://www.facebook.com/carolinamallcinema8/
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