

## Carolina Mall Cinema



120 Country Club Drive Concord, NC 28025 ● southeastcinemas.com ● (704) 788-2404

Combos		Popcorn	
Combo 1	\$10.00	Regular Popcorn	\$5.00
Large Popcorn & 2 Regular Drinks  Combo 2  Large Popcorn & 2 Large Drinks	\$11.00	Large Popcorn Kids Popcorn	\$6.00 \$5.00
Large Popcorn & 2 Large Drinks  Combo 3  Large Popcorn & Large Drink	\$9.00	Drinks	<b>γ3.00</b>
Large Popcorn & Large Drink  Combo 4	\$9.00	Regular	\$4.00 \$5.00
Nachos & Large Drink		Large	\$5.00
Combo 5	\$7.00	ICEE	\$5.00
Hot Dog & Large Drink		<b>Bottled Water</b>	\$3.00
Snacks		Tickets	
Candy	\$3.50/\$4.00	Matinees Before 6pm	\$4.50
Dippin Dots	\$4.00	Matinees After 6pm	\$7.00
Nachos	\$6.00	Seniors (Over 63)	\$4.50
Protzel with chance /icing	\$5.00	Children (4-11)	\$4.50
Pretzel with cheese/icing Donuts	\$6.00 \$5.00	Children under 3: Free Entry 3D Charge	\$2.50
Hot Dog	\$4.00		Prices subject to change